            ©2022 Advantek Inc.  220510www.advantek.com
Note: The values presented for this product are typical laboratory data and may be changed without notice.
Advantek‘s LOKREEL Lite Eco static dissipative component
packaging reels are ideal for shipment and storage of
any component packaged in carrier tape. These reels are
designed to achieve a combination of structural integrity and
lower weight. This, in combination with use of HIPS regrind
material, offers a high level of quality at a lower cost.

44 16 + 28
56 28 + 28
Ordering Information
Hub Width (mm) 4“ Diameter Hub 7“ Diameter Hub
4 RL33004RBK RL33704RBK
8 RL33008RBK RL33708RBK
16 RL33016RBK RL33716RBK
28 RL33028RBK RL33728RBK